
Prices: Members/Visitors

Dim Sims (Steamed)

Sesame Toast
Prawn Cutlets 
Mixed Entree
Spring Roll 
SuNG ChoI BAO
DEEP FRIED DUMPLING

7.50
6.50
7.50
7.50
6.50
6.00
7.50

8.50
7.50
8.50
8.50
7.50
7.00
8.50

ENTREE

MENU

KUNG PAO CHICKEN
Chicken & Cashews
Chicken with Ginger & Shallots 
Honey Chicken 
Lemon Chicken 
Chicken with Thai Curry Sauce
CHICKEN WITH KOREAN CHILLI SAUCE
Chicken Omelette with Chinese Gravy

19.50
19.50
18.50
18.50
18.50
18.50
18.50
19.50

21.50
21.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
21.50

M V

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

CH
IC

KE
N

SOUP

Short Soup   
Chicken & Corn Soup
Wonton Soup
Dumpling Soup
Combination Short Soup
Hot & Sour Soup

6.50
6.50
17.90
17.90
20.90
7.00

7.50
7.50
19.90
19.90
22.90
8.00

M V

BE
EF 19.50

19.50
19.50
19.50
19.50
19.50
21.50

21.50
21.50
21.50
21.50
21.50
21.50
23.50

Beef with Cashews 
Beef with Black Bean Sauce 
Beef with Mongolian Sauce 
Crispy Beef with Plum, Peking Sauce
BEEF WITH SATAY SAUCE
BEEF WITH KOREAN CHILLI SAUCE 
SLOW COOKed BEEF WITH SATAY SAUCe

1
2
3
4
5
6
7



M V

KUNG PAO KING PRAWNS
King Prawns with Garlic Sauce 
King Prawns with Cashews 
King Prawns with Salt & Pepper 
Honey King Prawns
King Prawns with Thai Curry Sauce
King Prawns with Satay Sauce
King Prawn Omelette with Chinese Gravy
Combination Seafood
with Ginger & Shallots
Calamari with Salt & Pepper
Fish with Thai Curry Sauce
Fish Pieces with sweet & Sour Sauce
CALAMARI WITH TERIYAKI SAUCE

21.90
20.90
21.90
20.90
20.90
20.90
20.90
20.90
20.90

20.90
19.90
19.90
20.90

23.90
22.90
23.90
22.90
22.90
22.90
22.90
22.90
22.90

22.90
21.90
21.90
22.90

SE
AF

OO
D 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

DU
CK 23.90

23.50
26.90

25.90

25.50
28.90

Crispy Skin Duck
with Plum, Peking or Lemon Sauce
Duck Strips Omelette with Chinese Gravy
Deep Fried Roast Duck (Half)
with Peking or Plum Sauce

1

2
3

Vegetables with Oyster Sauce
BROCCOLI  WITH GARLIC SAUCE
CHOY SUM WITH GARLIC SAUCE

14.50
15.90
15.90

16.50
17.90
17.90

VE
GE

TA
BL

ES 1
2
3

Sweet & Sour Pork
BBQ Pork with Plum Sauce
BBQ Pork & Vegetables
with Oyster Sauce 

17.90
19.50
19.50

19.90
21.50
21.50

1
2
3

PO
RK



M V

CHICKEN WITH SATAY SAUCE
BEEF WITH BLACK PEPPER SAUCE
KUNG PAO KING PRAWNS
COMBINATION WITH MONGOLIAN SAUCE
MONGOLIAN LAMB
LAMB WITH CUMIN SAUCE

19.90
19.90
22.90
21.90
22.90
22.90

21.90
21.90
24.90
23.90
24.90
24.90SI

ZZ
LI

NG
 H

OT
 P

LA
TE

S 1
2
3
4
5
6

CO
M

BI
NA

TI
ON 20.90

20.90
20.90

22.90
22.90
22.90

Combination with Oyster Sauce
Combination with Thai Curry Sauce
Combination Omelette with Chinese Gravy

1
2
3

Wonton Noodle Soup (Egg Noodles)

Dumpling Noodle Soup (Egg Noodles) 

Hong Kong Beef Rice Noodles (Flat Rice Noodles)

Singapore Noodles
Duck Strips Singapore Noodles
Seafood Malaysian Laksa Noodle Soup 
(Hokkian Noodles & Thin Rice Noodles)

Combination Noodle Soup  
Chicken & Noodles with Oyster Sauce
Combination Seafood Noodles
With Ginger & Shallots

16.90
16.90
15.90
15.90
18.90
19.90

20.90
18.90
21.90

18.90
18.90
17.90
17.90
20.90
21.90

22.90
20.90
23.90

NO
OD

LE
S 1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8
9



RI
CE 2.50

8.50
3.50
9.50

Steamed Rice
Fried Rice

1
2

Chrysanthemum tea (Per Person)
Pu’er Tea (Per Person)
Jasmine Tea (Per Person)
Green Tea (Per Person)

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

TE
A 1

2
3
4

DE
SS

ER
TS 8.50

8.50
9.50
6.00

9.50
9.50
10.50
7.00

Banana Fritter
Sticky Date Pudding
Deep Fried ice cream (Vanilla)
Vanilla ice cream (Served with your choice 
of Toppings)

1
2
3
4

SP
EC

IA
L H

OT
 W

OK
 ST

YL
E 22.90

19.90
19.90
21.90
21.90

24.90
21.90
21.90
23.90
23.90

MIXED SEAFOOD TOMATO SOUP
CHICKEN WITH THAI CURRY SAUCE
BEEF WITH KOREAN CHILLI SAUCE
KING PRAWN WITH SATAY SAUCE
COMBINATION WITH MONGOLIAN SAUCE

1
2
3
4
5

M V

We don’t add MSG to our dishes, but it may be in some sauces. Please ask the Waitperson serving you. Thank you 

Take away welcome / check blackboard for daily specials
Menu items subject to availability
15% Surcharge on all public holidays

FOOD ALLERGY DISCLAIMER - while we will endeavour to accommodate requests for special meals for 
customers who have food allergies or intolerances, we cannot guarantee completely allergy-free meals. 
This is due to the potential of trace allergens in the work environment and supplied ingredients.


