

SOUP			ENTREE		
SHORT SOUP	M 6.50	7.50	DIM SIMS (STEAMED) 7.5	50	8.50
CHICKEN & CORN SOUP	6.50	7.50		50	7.50
WONTON SOUP	17.90	19.90	PRAWN CUTLETS 7.5		8.50
DUMPLING SOUP	17.90	19.90	MIXED ENTREE 7.5	50	8.50
COMBINATION SHORT SOUP	20.90	22.90	SPRING ROLL 6.	50	7.50
HOT & SOUR SOUP 💯	7.00	8.00	SUNG CHOI BAO 6.	00	7.00
			DEEP FRIED DUMPLING 7.5	50	8.50
		通量	Maria de la companya della companya		٧
KUNG PAO CHICKE	N 85		19.		21.50
CHICKEN & CASHE	WS		19.	50	21.50
CHICKEN WITH GIN	NGER &	SHALLO	TS 18.	50	20.50
4 HONEY CHICKEN			18.	50	20.50
5 LEMON CHICKEN			18.	50	20.50
6 CHICKEN WITH TH	AI CURR	Y SAUC			20.50
7 CHICKEN WITH KO					20.50
8 CHICKEN OMELET					21.50
BEEF WITH CASHE	WS		19.	50	21.50
2 BEEF WITH CASHE		SAUCE	19.		21.50
3 BEEF WITH MONG			19.		21.50
4 CRISPY BEEF WITH					21.50
5 BEEF WITH SATAY			19.		21.50
6 BEEF WITH KOREA					21.50
7 SLOW COOKED BE					23.50
JEON GOOKED DE		TONINI	ZI.	JU	ZU.JU

		M	V
	KUNG PAO KING PRAWNS 50	21.90	23.90
SEAF001	KING PRAWNS WITH GARLIC SAUCE	20.90	22.90
<b>S</b> 3	KING PRAWNS WITH CASHEWS	21.90	23.90
/. 4	KING PRAWNS WITH SALT & PEPPER	20.90	22.90
5	HONEY KING PRAWNS	20.90	22.90
6	KING PRAWNS WITH THAI CURRY SAUCE 🐲	20.90	22.90
7	KING PRAWNS WITH SATAY SAUCE 50	20.90	22.90
8 /	KING PRAWN OMELETTE WITH CHINESE GRAVY	20.90	22.90
9/	COMBINATION SEAFOOD	20.90	22.90
	WITH GINGER & SHALLOTS		
10	CALAMARI WITH SALT & PEPPER	20.90	22.90
11	FISH WITH THAI CURRY SAUCE 50	19.90	21.90
12	FISH PIECES WITH SWEET & SOUR SAUCE	19.90	21.90
13	CALAMARI WITH TERIYAKI SAUCE	20.90	22.90
IRK 1	SWEET & SOUR PORK	17.90	19.90
<b>a</b> 2	BBQ PORK WITH PLUM SAUCE	19.50	21.50
3	BBQ PORK & VEGETABLES WITH OYSTER SAUCE	19.50	21.50
<b>X</b> 3	CRISPY SKIN DUCK	23.90	25.90
	WITH PLUM, PEKING OR LEMON SAUCE		
2	DUCK STRIPS OMELETTE WITH CHINESE GRAVY	23.50	25.50
3	DEEP FRIED ROAST DUCK (HALF)	26.90	28.90
	WITH PEKING OR PLUM SAUCE		
IES	VEGETABLES WITH OYSTER SAUCE	14.50	16.50
TAB	BROCCOLI WITH GARLIC SAUCE	15.90	17.90
/EGETABI	CHOY SUM WITH GARLIC SAUCE	15.90	17.90

SIZZLING HOT PLATES  9 9 4 2 6 6	CHICKEN WITH SATAY SAUCE  BEEF WITH BLACK PEPPER SAUCE  KUNG PAO KING PRAWNS  COMBINATION WITH MONGOLIAN SAUCE  MONGOLIAN LAMB  LAMB WITH CUMIN SAUCE	M 19.90 19.90 22.90 21.90 22.90 22.90	V 21.90 21.90 24.90 23.90 24.90 24.90
COMBINATION 2 2 3	COMBINATION WITH OYSTER SAUCE COMBINATION WITH THAI CURRY SAUCE  COMBINATION OMELETTE WITH CHINESE GRAVY	20.90 20.90 20.90	22.90 22.90 22.90
3 4 5 6	WONTON NOODLE SOUP (EGG NOODLES)  DUMPLING NOODLE SOUP (EGG NOODLES)  HONG KONG BEEF RICE NOODLES (FLAT RICE NOODLES)  SINGAPORE NOODLES   DUCK STRIPS SINGAPORE NOODLES   SEAFOOD MALAYSIAN LAKSA NOODLE SOUP  (HOKKIAN NOODLES & THIN RICE NOODLES)	16.90 16.90 15.90 15.90 18.90 19.90	18.90 18.90 17.90 17.90 20.90 21.90
7 8 9	COMBINATION NOODLE SOUP CHICKEN & NOODLES WITH OYSTER SAUCE COMBINATION SEAFOOD NOODLES WITH GINGER & SHALLOTS	20.90 18.90 21.90	22.90 20.90 23.90

		M	٧
= 1	MIXED SEAFOOD TOMATO SOUP	22.90	24.90
<b>5</b> 2	CHICKEN WITH THAI CURRY SAUCE	19.90	21.90
WOK	BEEF WITH KOREAN CHILLI SAUCE 💯	19.90	21.90
<b>10H</b>	KING PRAWN WITH SATAY SAUCE 50	21.90	23.90
<b>=</b> 5/	COMBINATION WITH MONGOLIAN SAUCE	21.90	23.90
SPECIAL			
3	STEAMED RICE	2.50	3.50
	FRIED RICE	8.50	9.50
			3.33
EN 1	CHRYSANTHEMUM TEA (PER PERSON)	2.00	3.00
<b>—</b> 2	PU'ER TEA (PER PERSON)	2.00	3.00
3	JASMINE TEA (PER PERSON)	2.00	3.00
4	GREEN TEA (PER PERSON)	2.00	3.00
<b>S</b> 1	BANANA FRITTER	8.50	9.50
DESSER	STICKY DATE PUDDING	8.50	9.50
DES	DEEP FRIED ICE CREAM (VANILLA)	9.50	10.50
4	VANILLA ICE CREAM (SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE	6.00	7.00
	OF TOPPINGS)		

WE DON'T ADD MSG TO OUR DISHES, BUT IT MAY BE IN SOME SAUCES. PLEASE ASK THE WAITPERSON SERVING YOU. THANK YOU

Take away welcome / check blackboard for daily specials Menu items subject to availability 15% Surcharge on all public holidays

FOOD ALLERGY DISCLAIMER - while we will endeavour to accommodate requests for special meals for customers who have food allergies or intolerances, we cannot guarantee completely allergy-free meals. This is due to the potential of trace allergens in the work environment and supplied ingredients.